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SHRI KUTCHI MITRA MANDAL - HYDERABAD

President
Vice-President
Hon. Secretary
Jt. Secretary
Treasurer

Jt. Treasurer

Committee Members

Co-opt Members

Managing Trustee

Trust Board Rep

Managing Trustee

Donor Trustee

S e e e i e s e s e e e e e e e e e e e e
Sri Kutchi Mitra Mandal

For the year 2015-2017 Working Committee

Sushil Dhirajlal Kapadia
Sureshchand Hirji Gosar
Premchand Keshavji Chheda
Dinesh Kalyanji Gosar

Rajiv Khimji Mamnia

Jayant Khimji Gada

Hemang Manikant Momaya
Kirti Kumar Tokarshi Kapadia
Manilal Ramji Dharod

Pankaj Hirji Savla

Vasanti Arvind Shah

Pratap Jilubha Jadeja
Darshana Dinesh Dedhia
Dirgesh Hirji Nishar

Sanjay Nanji Gala

Keshaviji Premji Chheda
Laherchand Tokarshi Lodaya
Darshana Pankit Savla
Nishit Ketan Malde

Dhanji Lakhamshi Savla
Harilal Bhimshi Savla

Talakshi Bhanji Gada
Trust Board

Sri Dhaniji Lakhamshi Savla
Sri Damiji Jivraj Nagda
Sri Nitin Shivji Dharod
Sri Vijay Damji Nagda
Smt Nishaben Nitin Dharod

Sri Kirtikumar Tokarshi Kapadia

Sri Sureshchandra Hirji Gosar
Sri Sushil Dhirajlal Kapadia
Sri Popatlal Bhanji Gada

Patri

Sabhrai
Godhra

Vidh

Merau
Sabhrai
Varadiya
Patri

Patri

Beraja
Navinar
Samaghogha
Bhujpur
Vadala
Lakhapur
Layja Mota
Rapar Gadhvari
Bhinsara
Luni

Navavas
Samaghogha
Lathedi

Navavas
Varandi Moti
Patri
Varandi Moti
Patri

Patri
Sabhrai
Patri

Lathedi

= 3 ==

93933 19333
9391007391
93460 54660
9848099011
98850 33050
92468 20909
98851 01010
93910 12969
93910 02669
98497 47625
9849547543
99599 44822
8106407191
9393379797
95027 33344
93910 29266
92465 31066
90327 67111
95057 57342
9391052803
98496 38600
90522 88125

9391052803
98490 99966
9391065032
98490 24422
9391006503
93910 12969
9391007391
93933 19333
98483 87854

(Contd... next page)
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Donor Trustee Smt Leelamben Dhirajlal Kapadia Patri 9014919333
Sri Harilal Velji Nishar Wadala 9440191099
Sri Shashikant Damji Nagda Varandi Moti 98855 99998
Sri Hemang Manikant Momaya  Varadia 98851 01010
Sri Shantilal Khimji Mamania Merau 98490 33050
Sri Praful Ratanshi Gogri Nangalpar 98490 45205
Sri Amritlal Bhanji Nishar Vadala 9347555574
For the year 2013-2017
Elected Trustee Sri Harilal Bhimshi Savla Samaghoga 98496 38600
Sri Talakshi Bhanji Gada Lathedi 90522 88125
Sri Arvind Keshavji Chheda Godhra 9391007277
Sri Vijayaben Kirti Kapadia Patri 93463 61458
Sri Shantilal Valji Maru Bhojay 94406 07290
2015 - 2017 SAMITI - SANCHALAK
Samiti Name Sanchalak Village Mobile No.
Avaas Grah Sri Keshavji Premji Chheda Layjamota 93910 29266
Bhavan Maintenance Sri Manilal Ramji Dharod Patri 93910 02669
Book Bank Sri Mihir Arvind Chheda Godhra 98490 15660
Health Care Sri Dirgesh Hirji Nishar Vadala 9393379797
Mahila Smt. Darshana Pankit Savla Bhinsara 90327 67111
Manav Mitra Sri Harilal Bhimshi Savla Samaghogha 98496 38600
Manoranjan Sri Pratap Jilubha Jadeja Samaghogha 99599 44822
Membership Sri Laherchand Tokarshi Lodaya Rapar Gadhvari 92465 31066
Minority Sri Pankaj Vallabhji Savla Navavas 9394553154
Paryushan Utsav Sri Hemang Manikant Momaya Varadita 98851 01010
Prakashan Smt. Darshana Dinesh Dedhia  Bhujpur 81064 07191
Ramat Gamat Sri Manthan Devchand Gangar Merau 98493 19090
Sadhan Samagri Sri Sundarji Ratanshi Nagda Sanosara 94918 79700
Shanti Primary School:  Sri Hemang Manikant Momaya Varadiya 9885101010
Shantivan . Sri Hanskumar Raychand Sayla Suthri 92465 32545
Shikshan Smt. Vasanti Arvind Shah Navinar 9849547543
Skill Development Sri Bharat Maganlal Dharod Patri 98490 03047
SMS Service Sri Pankaj Hirji Savla Beraja 98497 47625
Webiste . SriTejas Devchand Gangar Merau 90007 70777
Yuva . Sri Nishit Ketan Malde Luni 95057 57342
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1) Smt. Kasturben Dhanji Savla 2l 4y Al WAL
2) Hotel Tourist Plaza 3L WAL DYRU “aden

3) Hotel D & J Grande il yella dlzeeena stulta
4) Shree Shanti Selection 3l e Az SURR

5) Shree Kesar Trading Co. 2l s vl 213l

6) Paras Agencies 2l 2200 sAU DL

7) M.H. Enterprises 2l el EARAS U2LSL

8) Shree Shanti Stores il dasall (LY oLsL

9) Sandeep Pen Mart L yeunds sqras vk
10) Sri Shantinath Granites A 3UAY U1 B3l

11) Shah Lalji Parbat 2l 4 ALEY Hidl

12) Guna Sunder Gruh Udyog 3l 2§22 el AL2L8L
13) Nag Brand Spices =il Muilsald dlansR ALt
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SHRADHA ENTERPRISES
AMAR CORPORATIONS
(Johnson & Johnson Distributor)
Chikkadpally, Hyderabad - 500 020 ~
Ph : 93462 34849, 92909 00557 2
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Sanchalak : MRS. VASANTI A. SHAH
((SIKSHAN SAMITI Gl . 3405 47545 )

"Achievements, along with a right mix of human qualities through education,
Can make a society we all dream of living in."
It is a great pleasure to be back as sanchalak for Sikshan Samithi.
Educational aid applications have been scrutinized and cheques issued.
Student honouring programme will be announced shortly. Please submit your
marks memo along with applicaiton form at the earliest.
Your suggestions regarding present activities and future programmes are
welcome. If any person is interested in Joining our team, please contact personally or
on malil ID : vasantishah1958@gmail.com

@0{3 0‘{3 Q{[’J\{[a s - MAR 220 DL E

GL¥Co QYL Lo

slelogil MLl [[enelAle ofs oles AMAAL 2490l S0, % AGAULAL ol
slAdordl MRLdL i duRl daldl dlad Yaasl GUR vo esl edl 54 ALl (32616
3U UYL UL 4L LS Yrets [scl el otdl 28 ded, (82618 oflaui Andal ¢l
Bll[Reg 4 ollet GYR AALAsL AHAL Hoell 52650 el slalataHiel Hadl 1Sl AL Aoy«
s5cl AL AGAL 2L URLR AL IS © Ay, HUEAL ML AAAsL AUS s3ell.

AVAIL 40% REIMBURSEMENT ON COLLEGE BOOKS :Membersof samaj whose
children are studying in college can avail 40% reimbursement for the books they
purchase for their study. You have to get a bill copy for books purchased, try to avail
maximum discount from book seller, mention in bill and get 40% reimbursement from
Kutchi Mitra Mandal with approval of Sanchalak.

TUITIONS FOR LKG TO X CLASS STUDENTS

at Flat No. 3C, Kanaka Durga Apartment, Lane Beside Venkataramana Theatre,
Near Jain Temple, Kachiguda, Hyderabad-500 027.

ddlel sllnsial Godd Mldry Hie Hus _

TORAL RIDESH JAGIRDAR, Ph : 99592 55557, 040-66623337 ;j

LIC, Apollo Munich,
‘&, Mutual Funds Investments

ool YOGEN HINDOCHA, Advisor
Ph : 90301 19411. Mail : yhindocha@yahoo.com

S e s e e e e e e e e e s e o e e e s e e et

Sri Kutchi Mitra Mandal m Niyapo - July 2015




A bt T w - o

O T O S O N N R N S A S T L T LT LI T LN T LT LO>
=il ol s wid aler[Ran 2l otiay 2l m:

Al Q0129 %+ Ay, deole (RE))

sl e sl whist

eyl Al Ul 4oL - Ul 2R A ALAL G2
AT QUL & ARAA AU, ARA, AAAAOUAU[A WY, 2L 2R AR
2. <l Eruguel adau orzolEuld durdlaet WoyaaLe. 5l 2LRUEARLR AR WAL
AL 2lall 2uelluel dal Alecu s Al 2mcisdl e5ual flus WogaLe. 3l SAUMAULRIR
12227 W2 AL euRidlel €l 3l xaadzoB 5l AL veisd A s, sl
WY, 213easll Adle AR WALl R 0oL edl laddl 2uRtes WY gLy 3L
INACAMAUIRY WAL LRI L, ALdHIA W ol A0 oL A=l tide crdl el ©.

Gustel Yosusllol AWML s sl del....

ALGHIN ULl WIALAHA sLdsH

A 2091 (glad 20ue (e ¢ HAAUR dl. R2-9-0NW
Wwilany w2 el o (glda 2uMe e ¢ HAAR dl. 22-9-R0uUsAL s -l
Yeru sl UAURAL .30 AL (G191 0onR, LALOLSL AlRARAL UELRAL.
cUlel siege oucgel s 3l e A8 =l Al Frsam waRsl.
ANY PoAURAL oo ol Fyamem, sllofel, ¢eoUE
Al :osldsnel yalleld vie Mgl aglolt dney el O3l URR, ¢
Rcllele UHey DL (3l AlldALA AALSLA) OUM : 5269 HIeL ALU®A ¢l
sglolle ARl Pras el 2¢sL.
Al olle Acuded, Hiolds UdAL L. ALGHIA €U AALUUL 2ULAR oL AL
ARAAL ALl AL 2L UAAAL B LA sAAUHL 212 AU $2UR
aloA Uil dusladizl Wl s 2s e uedl =l e L Ul avuss [Hd).
AU s sLdsU 1 £2A% FEAHR WS, UL, AA-ARA AU duer [RA Qy,
g, ALRALAL 24 GlscleAL sLAsH 2. A2 ALGHIRA ERUL £31% 2ALAAA sAAAL 2UASL.

Rdiss ¢ 2l |AAN = A", dseus ()

Y AWMl AEL BLUY YUY AL2LSL WMCHLE 324 B3l
SENE] AUSA A A oL ¢l
aul Ad gL gAYy o ey
9o 20 ;3 Alldna Braszam, s1lojsl 22907 A3, SEAGUE-R9. 8l 1 R9UM LE oY, LU LoUY
R e e e e A e A e A e A e e A e e e A e A e e e o

Sri Kutchi Mitra Mandal W Niyapo - July 2015




A bt T w - o

O T O S O N N R N S A S T L T LT LI T LN T LT LO>

(JAIN MINORITY SAMITI Sanchalak : PANKAJ VALLABHJI SAVLA)

Cell No : 93945 53154

FOLLOWING ARE "JAIN MINORITY SCHOLARSHIP" SCHEMES

1) Pre Matric Scholarship (Std. 1 to Std. X) : (New) Last date to apply 31 July, 2015
2) Post Matric Scholarship : (NEW)

3) Merit cum Means Based Scholarship : (NEW)

4) Padho Pardesh :

5) MAMFDC's Education Loan :

6) Skill Development Schemes : (Kohinoor Technical Institute & Shemaroo
Entertainment Ltd.)

7) Free Employability Training under Manas at MT Educare : (NEW)

8) All India CAT / MHCET - MBA FREE Training :

9) CA-CPT Entrance Exam 2015 :

10) Scholarship for Students appeared in FY, SY and TY (Arts, Science and Commerce)
2014- 2015:

General Information :

e Procedure and Documents required for Income Certificate -

e Presentation on Jain Minority Educational Benefits -

e Declaration of Family Income Draft -
* [This needs to be printed on plain paper and attach GR of Non requirement of
stamp paper and another GR of self attestation along with applicants photograph]

e Gazette Declaring JAIN religion as minority -

 If your college/institution is not listed with Ministry of Minority Affairs/DTE/DHE :
=> Submit the letter to your college/institute - , also attach copy of gazette and list
of courses along with this letter.

« Format of Affidavit for Minority Certificate It is required in case if a students religion
is mentioned as other than JAIN in school/college]

e [This needs to be printed on plain paper and attach GR of Non requirement of
stamp paper and another GR of self attestation along with applicants photograph]
+ For the students who are MINOR [below 18 years] Annexure Il —
+ For the students who are MAJOR [above 18 years] Annexure | -
+ List of banks for franking -

Note : In case of any doubts / questions contact convenor:
Pankaj Vallabhji Savla (Convenor Minority Welfare),
Ph : +9193945 53154, 80999 66665
email : pankajsavla@yahoo.co.in
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R.5. BANDHANI HOUSE
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CONTACT : PRAVIN K. CHHEDA
102, Uma Residency, Near Jineshwardam, Kachiguda, Hyderabad. (R) Ph : 2755 2939
PRAVIN CHHEDA - 89857 59320 PREMILA CHHEDA - 90146 66932
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FOR ALL YOUR COMPUTER WORK

% SOFTWARE INSTALLATION

% TROUBLE SHOOTING

< VIRUS CLEANING ETC.

< NEW COMPUTER SALES & PURCHASE

2
Contact : DEVESH - 94407 23277 g
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( ADVERTISING - DESIGNING - PRINTING - FLEX BANNERS )
COMPUTERISED HOROSCOPE, KUNDLI MATCH MAKING
| IN HINDI, GUJRATI, TELUGU & ENGLISH LANGUAGE.
ADVERTISEMENTS IN LEADING NEWS PAPERS
Ridesh Ramesh Jagirdar, 66780780, 40258999

CHANDRAPRABHA GRAPHICS
FOR BULK SMS, MULTI COLOUR STICKERS FOR MARRIAGE
LOGO DESIGNING, BROUCHER & SOUVENIR PRITING
\_ (A) CONTACT: Paras Ramesh Jagirdar 66680780, 40047999 )

AYURVEDIC (WEIGHT - LOSS) MEDICINE )
Weight loss will be after 20 days 7 kg. West Material Discharge.

* AYURVEDIC (SUGAR) MEDICINE 30 DAYS ONLY RS. 350/-
* AYURVEDIC (THYROID) MEDICINE 20 DAYS ONLY RS. 350/-

\ Ph : 9395347264, 9392418463, 040-27564183  (am,))

CHERIAN NATIONAL

Motor Driving School

Pick ap (ESTD. 1962)
& * CONTACT x

Drop 5-9-169/4, Nampally, Chapel Road,
Hyderabad Cell : 98495 84518

(cam)

A A S 9L Gl
oL, el ALEL, stLeL, Hal, Hall HALAL, AL 53, HIL Siasell,
Al oUeER, OLEl ARAASL GLAL VLVRL RS AR, LRl
VILWRL. Ol ARASELAL HLURL HOSL. Sl SlAdLsl
U 1 9% 0 €AE9, OURY OUAL ¢ €3¥E0 LoUEM, VCUL |
AL 2 CC¥Eo Lot oll¥A AL ¢ U3 3U CotN }:
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(DEEPAK MAVJI DHAROD
RENT A CAR INDICA, TATA SUMO, QUALIS, TEMPO TRAVEL & SEMIDELUX BUSES ~
DAILY CITY TOUR, RAMOJI FILM CITY & KULPAK ;
\_ Off & Res : 1-8-80/1/A, Venkat Swamy Lane, Street No.11, Chikkadpally, Hyd-20. ~
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Date: 2nd August 2015, Sunday | Time: 9.00 AM to 11.30 AM

Address: Kutchi Bhavan, Eden Bagh, Ram Kote, Hydrabad.
Contact:
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CA. DIPTI CHHEDA’S

CONCEPT CLASSES

CA - CPT /IPCC

IPCC Group I Classes Starting on 22" July 2015
IPCC Group Il Information Technology Starting on 15t July 2015
Integrated Batch for Inter II Year+CPT Coaching
Batch for Tally ERP 9 with Basic Accounting Concepts
CA Final - Financial Reporting Classes
B.Com / BBA regular coaching available.

m  Special formulae Notes on Quantitative Aptitude.

m Flow chart notes for Accounting Standards.

m» Printed notes in work book form for every subject.

m» Booster revision classes & Booster test series before exam.
m» Special 1 day revision class on projector before examination.
- Chapter wise weekly class test with Suggested answers & detailed feedback.
m Special Classes for Inter Students (Accounts & Maths)

m» Only 30 students per batch.

b AC Classroom.

m Library facility available.

m» Reading room facility available.

For Details Contact : Ph : 90309 19237, 92465 39616
LOOKING FOR AN ACCOUNTANT ??

Part / Fulltime Accounting Solutions
Inventory / Payroll / Statutory Matters

E-Commerce Advisory Services
Temp. Staffing, Business Advice, E-Filing, ERP

Contact : ALOK DAGA Ph : 9573657890

Spend more time running vour business
& less time managing vour books.
T N N N N N N N N N N~

Sri Kutchi Mitra Mandal W Niyapo - July 2015

(eavL)




A bt T w - o

O T O S O N N R N S A S T L T LT LI T LN T LT LO>
cARLdl ¥l dl...
529 Pealdl oi=s Ruildel

BUUA UL AL DALE AL $ LURLL 52041 AL UG olsl-l (SULBrell 284 2l
s, 48 ool @ gl A ALl g2, lsd UM clalBul Sl el 1R YL S ul
H2513l oleslll ¢ vl sl © d-ll (UUBCL 3L 2000 SR wedl UL . s oflea
AL ALAL QUHSLAL AL & WHAUR, SR, AAlYRL, AHUR, AU, 5188l HAAUR, AXUR-
(5121, HOTLA 22AAL (HELA2AL HDLELA) ollon 515 WLl sl AL 2Ll U3l L8 21l
ALLR . 4L IUHSLALAL el Yuucd 65 ULl L MLPARAL ©. AL SIS S8 géolluil
YRBAML VLA s Sl Yousl, Mo, ditadlul elsal 2ulEsl dues Sords wtA
L (AAML A D B UL HLSALL ©. s ol=s AULE UHIBL 539 9call-ll cled ols
(Bullosel wieldd 31 ¥ 3U3 5318 wedl A 9.

wzLedl ot

dlsl el Uddl deldlAldl 3 Pl - URDLA, WM el SAHALRAL AU
0faLEL2ALAL galllMicAl oLelley 2ls Ls% [BUAML AL oLl Uil galalldl sédl Yosol
0oLl WAL WIS Al gall AL HSctailAL aloll Aulsz As-l el ¢dl 2 ciatélail
WAL WSLUEL SRl &cll. AULRL Bl getRed ¢dl & OUGAML 4L A d2ldl Hied YL
d [Bazl das oLl

AURdLAAL 25 UMMl sl 2Ll & Uil s @l eflad A (UMA © $ UldlAl
Yl 2 Yadl gl M Yaul” uedl il ¢ 1L olaldlall uerdl 232 © A d
L 5l AL AEL2L AL B, Yot 5 A YM ULl AsAAL B, AL gl AL AReR ¢cll & Ao
& el ReL dlél 2oLl o o HEALRAML 3AlS oL, ot Ul 9 sed gal-elRlal AlEL w4 .

L gL 618 [Aesem olloy sl el 5 Ul 818 cioldlatlAlL golalR d MeR 4 udl.

LSl 3

oflf@s sl (Feul Yoy 2ed SIS A8l (SR Al AN AE gl UASANMNL SLYAL
(Rl GUR Yot 2AAAL 2PAELE 2l gL, S[EALENAL e A WS 2uUlog Ad AUl
YUEleL 21202 AP GLL 2LAELE 2L AU, d 6™ sEALSLAL sELsL L 2Bl L.
GUR oA, AMRU BAAL Hlel ALAANL U §8 €l 4l 32Ul ledloul, UdldL
Ystelds dxey GalRid ¢ld 9. il AMHMRIHL [Haclatl-Al secld Ald 2 dldldQL Wl
WA AA3Y Sl O,

SIS0LGR, BAS i YRAML SLAML AL e olUR(LAL 2LY[A5 M ALALEL BHL UM
LA O, % (1 AU L gL QR0 R ddl wdde AALHR ¢ Adldl 0 ©.
FALADLE AL AU, 20U, e oollAl, end, Aol Mog e 2w wolate e
SAsLE ML, VAL SAUML AL . AL UL AL URL AUBAA AUAML AL ©.

I VM. LG (LS L5 Sedluldl AULE BLLEUR)
N N N N N

Sri Kutchi Mitra Mandal W Niyapo - July 2015




A bt T w - o

O T O S O N N R N S A S T L T LT LI T LN T LT LO>

RUDHAV BOUTIQUE

We are here with the lotest designer Sarees, Gowns, i
Heovy Blouses with embroidery work £ dresses like anarkali,

Lenghas from upeoming eotalogue and the net design, olso m.
take orders of sleeping kit for traveling, gents pujo. jodi's. We do have
professional toilor for dress blouses and also for the gowns. Kurtis, Printed

Leggmgs, Ploin Leggmgs, Bandhani Dresses are also Ovoiloble.

WE ARE ALSO IN
EVENT PLANNING
for details contact :
Madhuri Mahendra Heniya
Ph : 99516 45020

(aL.v.

JAI MAHAVEER
Seasons Greeting to all of you......

We cater, our services to all your water proofing requirements
with "Nano Technology Products" and expertise workers with efficient
working system.

Besides, we carry out colouring and painting assignments to
your flats, offices and other commercial establishments as per the
need of the hour.

For Details Contact : VARDHAMAN D. SHAH

NAMAN CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS,
Opp. Patel Samajwadi, Lingampally, Basanth Theatre Road,
Kachiguda, Hyderabad - 500 027 Phone : 98853 41835

" Always remember A Stitch in time saves nine"
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Answers to the last month quiz:
1) New York 2)Russia

3) Plumber 4) Tongue

5) Ladies Finger 6) Cheetah

7) Pineapple 8) Basket Ball

9) Dharmendra

The persons who have given correct
answers are as follows (A to 2)
Congratulations :

Akash M. Shah

Ashit Patel

Alpa D. Shah

Ankita Umesh Vora
Anand M. Shah

Aman Chetan Gala
Bhavini Hiren Haria
Bindu N. Nagda

Bijal Gaurav Gala
Bhoomika Laxmichand Chawla
Bhakti Rakesh Nagda
Bhavika Vora

Bharati K. Dharod
Bhumik Narendra Gada
Dheer Dharamshi
Devank D. Shah

Disha Kunal Nandu
Femi Gada

Geeta Hanskumar Shah
Hemali Kantilal Mota
Hetvee Ravi Gosar
Hemal Praveen Gala
Hiren Muljee Patel (Raju)
Jyoti Laxmichand Nagda
Kalpana D. Mehta
Khush Kailash Gada
Krathika Maru

Lisa Dhanesh Lodaya
Lata Manikant Momaya
Mayank Atul Gada
Mythri Chheda
Madhusudan Jesrani
Minal Jesrani

10) Helicopter

Moksh A. Shah

Mittal Nimesh Dedhia
Nita Jitendra Parekh
Neesha Gala

Nirali K. Shah

Prachi Mayur Visaria
Panna Paresh Seth
Preksha Gosar

Rashmi Rajesh Lodaya
Rupal Savla

Rakesh Nagda
Shradha Shreyas Shah
Seema Mehta

Surabhi Chandrakant Gala
Saurabh Nitin Gada
Sushma Shah

Smita D. Mamania
Shantilal M. Vora
Shilpa Lalka

Sonal P. Gosar
Tanushka Shah
Vasanti Shah

Vaishali Sanghoi
Vandana Rana

Vipul D. Savla

Yash Srenik Parekh

QUIZ FOR THE MONTH
A very very interesting quiz.

Following is the number made by
arranging match sticks. Your task is to pick
up ONLY two sticks and reset in such away
to make largest number possible :-

- — e — . — o —

e

RN

Now start cracking. You can send your
answer by Whatsapp, SMS to the above
mobile number or send to KMM office in
writing by end of this month.
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You are beautiful....we just compliment it!

be gorgeous ™

BEAUTY & HAIR SERIVCES | SPA | TRAINING WORKSHOP

# Bridal Mehendi # Bridal HD Make-up # Bridal Packages
# Body Spa #9 Hair Spa & Treatment # Stone Theorpy
#v Ultrasonic Treatment £ Foot & Hand Spa

Designer Mehendi & Grooming Classes

3-4-58/2, Lingampally. Opp. Raghavendra Temple, Kachiguda,
Hyderabad - 500 027. Ph : 99081 83870 E-mail : bhavinipatel.abha@gmail.com 3
Monday to Saturday 11.00 am to 8.00 pm - Sunday Closed §

<

AVAILABLE ON RENT...
A Hall approx 400 sft with Washroom facility is
available on Rent for various Activity Classes,

Workshops & Educational purposes on 2nd Floor.
Timings: 7 am.to 9 pm
Address : "Matrukrupa", 4-4-884/2/2, Prembagh,
K.S. Lane, Sultan Bazar, Hyderabad 3
For Details Contact : 98855 80285, 93910 34398 g

&rud [aslA....
Bl 2aeL, sjews, BRrw Qg
Higdaulz, oL slhan

SLLULL ALy ulnan)
% Contact
Rupal H. Savla - 81064 59594
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First Ever Kutchhi w Digital E-directory
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